Russell Vale Golf Club

Competition Report
Saturday, 21 February 2026

Competition : Pairs Ambrose

Type : Ambrose (2 Player)

Course : Russell Vale 18 Total Entrants : 177
Description :

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name Score Prize

1 Young, George & Bland, Tony 50.25 $50 Voucher
2 VYIVDaIIier, Kevin & Dribbus, Murray 50.75 $40 Voucher
3 VYGrief, Benjamin & McDonald, Corey 51 $35 Voucher
4 Biddulph, David & Bain, Anthony 51.75  $30 Voucher
5 -'Bain, Ross & Hales, Peter 52.5 $25 Voucher
6 -éymons, Robert & Peace, Mark 53 1 Ball

7 .YI.Demito, Chris & Gulabovski, Peter 53.25 1 Ball

8 VYHunt, Jarrod & Beaton, Michael 53.5C/B

9 Gri;vgeaeggur?,VSteven & Wells, Graeme 53.5 1 Ball

10 Hiscox, William & Silieg, Paul 535C/B 1 Ball

11 _'kennedy, Nicholas & Perrin, Melinda 53.5 1 Ball

12 -'\-Norsley, Thomas & Liackman, Dylan 53.75C/B 1 Ball

13 -Y\.Nest, Mark & Grief, Wayne 53.75 1 Ball

14 VYIVDayne, Gregory & Halgren, Murray 54 C/B 1 Ball

15 VYI\V/IiIIer, Kevin & Murphy, Brett 54

16 -YMiddIeton, Susy & Walmsley, Lea 54.25

17 -éussman, Noel & Martin, Bradley 54.75

18 -'-Chin, Greg & Clarke, Edward 55

19 .YMargerison, Brett & Griggs, Geoffrey 55.25

20 VY\VNaIsh, Jason & Hare, Christopher 55.5

21 Angel, Rodney & Chambers, Brett 55.75 C/B

Printed by MiClub Page: 1



Ran

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name

Fisher, Allyson & Bray, Vicki

-Y\J—ohnston, Barry & Craft, Daniel
-'.J-ones, Janette & Jones, Des
-'F->errin, Dennis & White, Brian
-YI-:ay, Leon & Johnston, Trevor
VYHumphries, Garry & Scott, Phillip
71I73ruce, Nicole & Bray, Joanna
-YI—?outIey, Mick & Mewburn, Mark
-étein, Thomas & Dwyer, Paul
-'Amatto, Russ & Khan, Sandy
-Yéosling, Peter & Mott, David
VYAquiIina, Mark & Huzyliak, Victor
VYI\V/Iorgan, David & Day, Jeffrey
-étrangman, Scott & Schmidt, Paul
-vl;ewis, Peter & Rochaix, Brett
-'-Corrie, Brian & Bottom, Rowan

YHiscox, Matthew & Vickery, Sean

-, Wollongong Golf Club

Johnson, Mark & Prendergast, Darren

VYTerry, Clifford & Glynn, Bob

“Peace, Greg & Peace, Phillip

-VI-EIyard, May & Elyard, Ray

-'I;aman, Trina & Welsh, Jason

.YMiIan, Dennis & Tankoski, George
Vyl\r/lorgan, Clare & Day, Victoria

VY\V/an Ede, Ron & Turnbull, Greig

-YHart, Glenn & French, Malcolm
-étarling, Kevin & Amatto, Brett
-'éyrnes, Tyrone & Pearce, Michael
-Y(-iunynghame, Greg & Van Ede, Hans
VYCVZrompton, Catherine & Beauchamp, Rita
Vy\rNood, Alan & Lloyd, Anthony

-Yézczur, John & Donnelly, David
-'\_Nalsh, Stephen & Inzinger, Christian
-'éarnett, Jeremy & Barnett, Isaac
-YMacmiIIan, Malcolm & Macmillan, Justin
VY\VNooIven, Carol & Chapman, Snezana

YJones, Ryan & Jones, Graham

Printed by MiClub

Score

55.75 C/B
55.75 C/B
55.75

56

56.25 C/B
56.25 C/B
56.25
56.5 C/B
56.5
56.75

57 C/B

57

57.25 C/B
57.25C/B
57.25C/B
57.25
57.5C/B
57.5C/B
57.5
57.75 C/B
57.75 C/B
57.75 C/B
57.75
58.25 C/B
58.25
58.75 C/B
58.75

59 C/B
59 C/B
59

59.25 C/B
59.25 C/B
59.25

60 C/B
60

60.25
60.75 C/B

Page :

Prize



Ran

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Name

Remiendo, Arnold & Bucinskas, John

-YWebster, Greg & Stienstra, John
-'[-)igby, Quentin & Fisher, Greg
-'I-<eir, Jason & Keir, Joshua

iyl;ewis, Ray & Duroux, Maurice
VYGrew, Michael & Quetcher, Dave
VYIVBeauchamp, Les & Towers, Peter
-Y\Nainwright, David & Atkins, David
-'McLean, Neil & Redman, Peter
-'Allen, Judith & Novotny, Peter
-Y\-Nhiteside, Matthew & Whiteside, Jack
Vyjohnson, Melvyn & Burton, Jodi
VYWark, Greg & Watson, Allan
-Y(-Zassin, Jeff & Kerr, Malcolm
-vl;awrence, Des & Wright, Robert
-énell, Adam & Reilly, Peter
.YAdrian, Kathy & Manns, Alan
VYGray, Steve & Brownlow, Bruce
VYAir, John & Charlesworth, James
-Y(-Zartwright, Genel & Hemar, Frank
-'Brown, Donna & Jerome, Vicki
-"I-'hirtle, George & Barnett, Jacob
-YI-Diggott, Ben & Murphy, Mark
VYStewart, Terry & McGoldrick, Tim
Vyl\r/lorris, lan & Bransdon, Alan
-Y(-Zhapman, John & Tarjavaara, Paul
-'|5ippen, John & Shoobert, Paul
-'étrother, Aaron & Mackey, Ben
.YMomsen, Michael & Awingan, Allan
VYGrief, Nathan & Grief, Benjamin

YKing, Derek & Kennedy, Jeff

Printed by MiClub

Score

60.75 C/B
60.75

61

61.25
61.75

62

62.25 C/B
62.25
62.75

63 C/B
63 C/B
63

63.25 C/B
63.25
63.5 C/B
63.5

64.5
64.75 C/B
64.75

65

65.75

66 C/B
66 C/B
66

67.25
68.25
69.5

Page :

Prize

3



Nearest to Pin

Hole
3

8
9
10
11
12
14

Name
Murray Halgren

Nicole Bruce
Peter Lewis
Susy Middleton
Jeremy Barnett
Joshua Keir

Kevin Pallier

Printed by MiClub

Prize
1 Ball

1 Ball
12 Balls
1 Ball
$256.00
1 Ball

2 Balls

Distance Grade Description

204 cm
230 cm
75cm
252 cm
90cm
140 cm
72 cm

NTP

NTP

Eagles Nest
NTP

Super Pin
NTP

D&P

Page :

4



