

Russell Vale Golf Club

Competition Report

Saturday, 21 February 2026

Competition : Pairs Ambrose

Type : Ambrose (2 Player)

Course : Russell Vale 18

Total Entrants : 177

Description :

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran	Name	Score	Prize
1	Young, George & Bland, Tony	50.25	\$50 Voucher
2	Pallier, Kevin & Dribbus, Murray	50.75	\$40 Voucher
3	Grief, Benjamin & McDonald, Corey <small>Grange Golf Club</small>	51	\$35 Voucher
4	Biddulph, David & Bain, Anthony	51.75	\$30 Voucher
5	Bain, Ross & Hales, Peter	52.5	\$25 Voucher
6	Symons, Robert & Peace, Mark	53	1 Ball
7	Demito, Chris & Gulabovski, Peter	53.25	1 Ball
8	Hunt, Jarrod & Beaton, Michael <small>Grange Golf Club</small>	53.5 C/B	
9	Watson, Steven & Wells, Graeme	53.5	1 Ball
10	Hiscox, William & Siljeg, Paul	53.5 C/B	1 Ball
11	Kennedy, Nicholas & Perrin, Melinda	53.5	1 Ball
12	Worsley, Thomas & Liackman, Dylan	53.75 C/B	1 Ball
13	West, Mark & Grief, Wayne	53.75	1 Ball
14	Payne, Gregory & Halgren, Murray	54 C/B	1 Ball
15	Miller, Kevin & Murphy, Brett	54	
16	Middleton, Susy & Walmsley, Lea	54.25	
17	Sussman, Noel & Martin, Bradley	54.75	
18	Chin, Greg & Clarke, Edward	55	
19	Margerison, Brett & Griggs, Geoffrey	55.25	
20	Walsh, Jason & Hare, Christopher	55.5	
21	Angel, Rodney & Chambers, Brett	55.75 C/B	

Ran	Name	Score	Prize
22	Fisher, Allyson & Bray, Vicki	55.75	C/B
23	Johnston, Barry & Craft, Daniel	55.75	C/B
24	Jones, Janette & Jones, Des	55.75	
25	Perrin, Dennis & White, Brian	56	
26	Fay, Leon & Johnston, Trevor	56.25	C/B
27	Humphries, Garry & Scott, Phillip	56.25	C/B
28	Bruce, Nicole & Bray, Joanna	56.25	
29	Routley, Mick & Mewburn, Mark	56.5	C/B
30	Stein, Thomas & Dwyer, Paul	56.5	
31	Amatto, Russ & Khan, Sandy	56.75	
32	Gosling, Peter & Mott, David	57	C/B
33	Aquilina, Mark & Huzyliak, Victor	57	
34	Morgan, David & Day, Jeffrey	57.25	C/B
35	Strangman, Scott & Schmidt, Paul	57.25	C/B
36	Lewis, Peter & Rochaix, Brett	57.25	C/B
37	Corrie, Brian & Bottom, Rowan	57.25	
38	Hiscox, Matthew & Vickery, Sean	57.5	C/B
39	<small>Wollongong Golf Club</small> Johnson, Mark & Prendergast, Darren	57.5	C/B
40	Terry, Clifford & Glynn, Bob	57.5	
41	Peace, Greg & Peace, Phillip	57.75	C/B
42	Elyard, May & Elyard, Ray	57.75	C/B
43	Laman, Trina & Welsh, Jason	57.75	C/B
44	Milan, Dennis & Tankoski, George	57.75	
45	Morgan, Clare & Day, Victoria	58.25	C/B
46	Van Ede, Ron & Turnbull, Greig	58.25	
47	Hart, Glenn & French, Malcolm	58.75	C/B
48	Starling, Kevin & Amatto, Brett	58.75	
49	Byrnes, Tyrone & Pearce, Michael	59	C/B
50	Cunynghame, Greg & Van Ede, Hans	59	C/B
51	Crompton, Catherine & Beauchamp, Rita	59	
52	Wood, Alan & Lloyd, Anthony	59.25	C/B
53	Szczur, John & Donnelly, David	59.25	C/B
54	Walsh, Stephen & Inzinger, Christian	59.25	
55	Barnett, Jeremy & Barnett, Isaac	60	C/B
56	Macmillan, Malcolm & Macmillan, Justin	60	
57	Woolven, Carol & Chapman, Snezana	60.25	
58	Jones, Ryan & Jones, Graham	60.75	C/B

Ran	Name	Score	Prize
59	Remiando, Arnold & Bucinskas, John	60.75	C/B
60	Webster, Greg & Stienstra, John	60.75	
61	Digby, Quentin & Fisher, Greg	61	
62	Keir, Jason & Keir, Joshua	61.25	
63	Lewis, Ray & Duroux, Maurice	61.75	
64	Grew, Michael & Quetcher, Dave	62	
65	Beauchamp, Les & Towers, Peter	62.25	C/B
66	Wainwright, David & Atkins, David	62.25	
67	McLean, Neil & Redman, Peter	62.75	
68	Allen, Judith & Novotny, Peter	63	C/B
69	Whiteside, Matthew & Whiteside, Jack	63	C/B
70	Johnson, Melvyn & Burton, Jodi	63	
71	Wark, Greg & Watson, Allan	63.25	C/B
72	Cassin, Jeff & Kerr, Malcolm	63.25	
73	Lawrence, Des & Wright, Robert	63.5	C/B
74	Snell, Adam & Reilly, Peter	63.5	
75	Adrian, Kathy & Manns, Alan	64.5	
76	Gray, Steve & Brownlow, Bruce	64.75	C/B
77	Air, John & Charlesworth, James	64.75	
78	Cartwright, Genel & Hemar, Frank	65	
79	Brown, Donna & Jerome, Vicki	65.75	
80	Thirtle, George & Barnett, Jacob	66	C/B
81	Piggott, Ben & Murphy, Mark	66	C/B
82	Stewart, Terry & McGoldrick, Tim	66	
83	Morris, Ian & Bransdon, Alan	67.25	
84	Chapman, John & Tarjavaara, Paul	68.25	
85	Pippen, John & Shoobert, Paul	69.5	
	Strother, Aaron & Mackey, Ben		
	Momsen, Michael & Awingan, Allan		
	Grief, Nathan & Grief, Benjamin		
	King, Derek & Kennedy, Jeff		

Nearest to Pin

Hole	Name	Prize	Distance	Grade	Description
3	Murray Halgren	1 Ball	204 cm		NTP
8	Nicole Bruce	1 Ball	230 cm		NTP
9	Peter Lewis	12 Balls	75cm		Eagles Nest
10	Susy Middleton	1 Ball	252 cm		NTP
11	Jeremy Barnett	\$256.00	90cm		Super Pin
12	Joshua Keir	1 Ball	140 cm		NTP
14	Kevin Pallier	2 Balls	72 cm		D & P